

2025 Symposium Partnership Benefits Packages

Thursday, September 11, 2025 The Westin Virginia Beach Town Center

Target Attendance: 100 Financial Professionals

Presenting Sponsor	\$5000
Supporting Sponsor	\$3000
Luncheon Sponsor	\$2500
WIFI Sponsor	\$1500
Happy Hour	\$1500
Exhibit Table Sponsor (multiple)	\$1000
Break Sponsor	\$500

Partnership Includes:

- * Exhibit Table (for Exhibit Table Level Sponsors and above)
- * One Representative can attend all educational sessions and receive CE credit, if applicable
- * Lunch for one representative
- * Link to your company website from our website
- * Acknowledgement in promotional emails and materials
- * List of attendees to include physical mailing addresses



2025 FPA Hampton Roads Symposium Partnership Invoice

Please enter total for the selected level of Partnership in the "Total Due" field.

FPA Contact	Contract Starting Date	Contract Ending Date	Terms
Jan Dungan 757-274-6212	2025 Symposium		Payment due upon receipt

Company Name:_____

Contact Name, Phone, Email: _____

Select	Description	Unit Price	Total		
	Symposium Presenting Sponsor	\$ 5000			
	Symposium Supporting Sponsor	\$ 3000			
	Symposium Luncheon Sponsor	\$ 2500			
	Symposium WIFI Sponsor	\$ 1500			
	Symposium Happy Hour Sponsor	\$ 1500			
	Symposium Exhibit Table Sponsor	\$ 1000			
	Symposium Break Sponsor	\$ 500			
		Total Due	\$		
 Will pay by check (due within 30 days) Mail to: FPA Hampton Roads, P.O. Box 68031, Virginia Beach, VA 23471 Payable to: FPA Hampton Roads 					
 Please charge my credit card for the total amount due \$ (VISA and Mastercard and American Express accepted) 					
Credit Card Number					
Name on C	ard				
Expiration Date CDC Code Billing Zip Code					
Signature _					
Email		Phone			
Thank you for your Corporate Partnership. We look forward to working with you during the coming year.					
FPA Hampton Roads EIN: 54-1987350					
PO Box 68031, Virginia Beach, VA 23471 Phone: 757-274-6212 Email: admin@fnahr.com Website: www.fnahamptoproads.com					

Phone: 757-274-6212 Email: admin@fpahr.com Website: www.fpahamptonroads.com